
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

98-3. Exam Schedule

Mon, 10 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Instrumental Methods of Mathematical Modeling  B13-401
Fri, 28 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Design of Separation Installations  M16-402, M16-404, S12-405

 Sulaberidze G.A., Laguntsov N.I.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Financial Investigation  S13-702, S13-703  Gobrusenko K.I.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Financial Investigation  S14-707, S14-708  Gobrusenko K.I.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Extreme Electronics  S13-402  Skorobogatov P.K., Yanenko A.V.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Design, Technology, Production and Operations of Electronic Equipment  S14-101

 Rahmatulin A.B.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Design, Technology, Production and Operations of Electronic Equipment  S14-102

 Rahmatulin A.B.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Electronic Sensors  S13-402  Sogoyan A.V.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Electronic Sensors  S13-401  Sogoyan A.V.
Thu, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Certification and Security in Nuclear Industry (Part I)  M16-601  Berestov A.V.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  B14-201  Uryupin S.A.
Thu, 25 May 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M16-206  Dyubkov V.S.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 14:30 TEST Radiative Transfer Theory ; Transfer in Nonmultiplying Environments Theory

 S13-106, S13-602  Ternovyh M.Y.
Fri, 26 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Software and Methods for Neuron-physics Calculations  M16-103, M16-163

 Ternovyh M.Y.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Database Security  S13-503  Ibragimov A.M.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interfaces  S13-601  Nikitin A.M.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B16-565  Gusev A.I.


